CASA CAFE

MENU

BEVERAGES

TEA 30
COFFEE 40
BLACK COFFEE 30
COLD COFFEE 60
MILK PLAIN 40
MILK BOURNVITA 50
MINERAL WATER 1 LTR. 30
SOFT DRINK 500 ML 50
FRESH LIME SODA 50
LASSI (SWEET/SALTED) 60
LEMON WATER 30
SODA 40
CHOCOLATE MILK 70
ICE BUCKET 40
BUTTER MILK 30
BREAKFAST

BREAD BUTTER 35
BREAD BUTTER JAM 45
TOAST BUTTER 50
TOAST BUTTER JAM 60
VEG. SANDWITCH 85
VEG. GRILL SANDWICH 90
CHEESE SANDWICH 80
CHEESE TOAST SANDWICH 90
VEG. CHEESE SANDWICH 90
CHEESE TOAST VEG. SANDWICH 100
FINGER CHIPS 80
ALOO CHAT 80
ALOO MASALA SANDWICH 90
CHILLY CHEESE GRILL SANDWICH 90
ALOO PARANTHA 60
GOBI PARANTHA 70
ONION PARATHA 60
PANEER PARANTHA 100

METHI PARANTHA 70



CHEESE PARANTHA
BATAKA POHA
UPMA

PURI BHAII

CHOLA PURI

PLAIN MAGGI
MASALA MAGGI

SNACKS

VEG. PAKODA
ONION PAKODA
CHILLI PAKODA
CHEESE PAKODA
PANEER PAKODA
VEG. CUTLET (2 PC.)
CHANNA CHAAT
PEANUT CHAAT

GUJRATI DISHES

BHAKRI
THEPLA
KADI KHICHADI
GOTTA
BATAKA WADA

CHINESE

VEG. MANCHURIAN DRY
VFG. MANCHURIAN GRAVY
VEG. MANCHURIAN WIH RICE
VEG. HAKKA NOODLES

VEG. CHOWMEIN

PANEER CHILLY DRY

PANEER CHILLY GRAVY

VEG. FRIED RICE

SALAD
GREEN SALAD
CUCUMBER SALAD
TOMMATO SALAD
ONION SALAD

110
85
90

120

130
40
60

100
80
80

130

120

120
80
90

20
20
150
80
80

150
160
190
150
160
180
190
150

60
60
50
40



SOUP

TOMATO SOuUP
HOT N SOUR SOUP
MANCHOW SOUP
SWEET CORN SOUP

PAV BHAII
EXTRA PAV

VEGETABLE KHAZANA

ALOO MATTER

ALOO GOBHI

ALOO PYAZ

DUM ALOO

ALOO JEERA

MIX. VEG.

SEV TAMATAR
MUTTER ALOO PALAK
CHANA MASALA

CHEESE BUTTER MASALA

VEG. BUTTER KORMA
VEG. SPECIAL CASA
VEG. JAIPURI

VEG. MAKHANWALA
VEG. KOLHAPURI
VEG. KADAI

KAJU MASALA

KAJU CURRY

KHOYA KAJU

KAJU PANEER MASALA
RAJASTHANI KADI
GUJARATI KADI

VEG. KOFTA

MALAI KOFTA
CHEESE KOFTA

DAL'S
DAL FRY
DAL TADKA

90
100
110

90

130
20

120
130
120
160
120
150
130
120
130
220
150
180
150
150
150
160
220
210
220
200
100

80
170
190
200

100
120



RAJASTHANI SPECIAL

DAL BATTI 200
CHURMA 100
CHATPATTI BHINDI 160
BENGAN BHARTA 190
PANEER

PALAK PANEER 180
PANEER BUTTER MASALA 180
SAHI PANEER 190
KADAI PANEER 180
PANEER TIKKA MASALA 190
PANEER HANDI 190
CHANNA PANEER MASALA 180
PANEER BHURIJI 200
MUTTER PANEER 180
PANEER PASANDA 220

ROTI KI TOKRI

PLAIN ROTI 12
BUTTER ROTI 15
PLAIN PARATHA 30
BUTTER PARATHA 35
MISSI ROTI 40
LACHA PARATHA 40
BHAKRI 20
KHOBA ROTI 80

RICE PREPARATION

PLAIN RICE 80
JEERA RICE 100
VEG PULAO 120
SHAHI PULAO 140
PEAS PULAO 120
GUJARATI KADI KHICHDI 150
RAJASTHANI KADI KHICHDI 200
VEG. BIRYANI 150

VEG. HEDRABAOI BIRYANI 160



PAPAD
ROASTED PAPAD
FRIED PAPAD

MASALA PAPAD

FRIED KHICHIA PAPAD
MASALA KHICIA PAPAD

RAITA

BOONDI RAITA
CURD

DAHI FRY
VEG. RAITA

SWEETS

RASGULLA
GULABJAMUN

SUJI KA HALWA

TIMMINGS: 8 am to 11 pm

Order Once placed will not be cancelled.

Ready items will be served.
Outside food not allowed.
Subject to Mount Abu juridiction.
Preparation timming is 15-30 min
Resturant extension 111

20
25
40
40
50

70
40
70
60

50
60

100



